ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

NEW
LIST

AMERICA'S MAIL ORDER BUYERS
84 Million Records
25 Million Email Addresses
12 Million Digital Advertising - Inquire

This is a comprehensive database of mail order
buyers who have purchased a wide variety of
products including apparel, books, cosmetics,
children’s products, gifts and home furnishings.

These responsive buyers purchase items via catalogs, TV advertising and online
stores.

Select by lifestyle, demographic and geography.
NCOA processed quarterly. Zip+4 appended
Telephones are available for 6.4 Million records($25/M)

Minimum order 3,000 names.

Categories include: (samples) (add $15/M)

Apparel or Clothing 46,972,030
Books 76,743,103
Children’s Products 35,531,472
Cosmetics 28,854,801
Food Products 27,687,815
Home Furnishings 67,282,760
Video’s/DVD’s 35,143,319

Suqggested Usage:

These are ideal prospects for everything from basic necessities to luxurious
items, seasonal and non-seasonal goods, general merchandise, credit cards,
fundraisers, publishers, gifts, apparel, collectibles, gardening and more.

Dunhill International’s broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email
Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone
Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus
Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880
Sample Mail Piece Required

www.dunhills.com
Over for State Counts »
098

80 Years in the Mailing List Business
All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.

1045mo-8

$90/M one time use
$180/M unlimited use
Add
$100/M email addresses
($500.00 Minimum)

Material
E-mail/FTP $65/F
P/S Labels $30/M

Broadcasting Service:
$50/M Deployment
$375.00 minimum
$150.00 set up fee
$100.00 Suppression

Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:
Lifestyle
Demographics $10/M
State/SCF/Zip  $5/M
Telephones

$10/M

$25/M

Commission
20% to recognized
brokers

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date
will incur a $50 flat
cancellation fee, along
with $10/M running
charges plus shipping.
Full charges will apply
to all orders cancelled
after mail date.

48 hour delivery
add $100.00

M=per thousand names
F=flat

DMA
FOMA

FLORIDA DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Prices Subject
to Change

MAJOR CREDIT
CARDS ACCEPTED
Your Source for
Effective Mailing and
Telemarketing Lists
Since 1938...
Your Source Today
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By Phone
(561) 998-7800
M-F 9:00am-6:00pm




AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CO
CT
DC
DE
FL
GA
HI
A

118,990
1,504,611
800,105
1,385,118
8,544,888
1,445,361
1,034,498
168,352
283,026
5,332,703
2,572,383
251,384
931,744

AMERICA'S MAIL ORDER BUYERS

ID
IL
IN
KS
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
M
MN
MO
MS

State Counts:

419,822
3,423,010
1,907,554

811,095
1,278,978
1,245,306
1,868,218
1,689,046

397,033
3,002,059
1,637,873
1,792,641

775,279

MT
NC
ND
NE
NH
NJ

NM
NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA

254,266
2,809,416
189,805
539,720
381,693
2,376,792
453,105
698,333
4,754,437
3,649,536
999,272
1,078,609
3,852,626

RI
SC
SD
TN
X
uT
VA
VT
WA
Wi
wWv
WY

1045mo-8

297,478
1,402,667
224,216
1,887,414
6,250,583
649,756
2,343,690
178,998
1,878,034
1,798,215
482,978
133,029

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com
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