NEW LIST

AMERICA'S MAIL ORDER BUYERS

84 Million Records

25 Million Email Addresses

12 Million Digital Advertising - Inquire

This is a comprehensive database of mail order buyers who have purchased a wide variety of products including apparel, books, cosmetics, children's products, gifts and home furnishings.



These responsive buyers purchase items via catalogs, TV advertising and online stores.

Select by lifestyle, demographic and geography.

NCOA processed quarterly. Zip+4 appended Telephones are available for 6.4 Million records(\$25/M) Minimum order 3,000 names.

Categories include: (samples) (add \$15/M)

Apparel or Clothing	46,972,030
Books	76,743,103
Children's Products	35,531,472
Cosmetics	28,854,801
Food Products	27,687,815
Home Furnishings	67,282,760
Video's/DVD's	35,143,319

Suggested Usage:

These are ideal prospects for everything from basic necessities to luxurious items, seasonal and non-seasonal goods, general merchandise, credit cards, fundraisers, publishers, gifts, apparel, collectibles, gardening and more.

Dunhill International's broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

Sample Mail Piece Required

www.dunhills.com

Over for State Counts >

098

80 Years in the Mailing List Business

All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.



EST. 1938



dunhill@dunhills.com

Ry Fax (561) 998-7880 By Mail

6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750 Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898

By Phone (561) 998-7800 M-F 9:00am-6:00pm

1045mo-8

\$90/M one time use \$180/M unlimited use Add \$100/M email addresses (\$500.00 Minimum)

Material

E-mail/FTP \$65/F P/S Labels \$30/M

Broadcasting Service:

\$50/M Deployment \$375.00 minimum

\$150.00 set up fee

\$100.00 Suppression Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:

Lifestyle \$10/M Demographics \$10/M State/SCF/Zip \$5/M

\$25/M

Telephones

Commission 20% to recognized brokers

Cancellation Policy All orders cancelled before the mail date will incur a \$50 flat cancellation fee, along with \$10/M running charges plus shipping. Full charges will apply to all orders cancelled after mail date.

48 hour delivery add \$100.00

M=per thousand names F=flat



Prices Subject to Change

MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Your Source for Effective Mailing and Telemarketing Lists Since 1938... Your Source Today



State Counts:									
ΑK	118,990	ID	419,822	MT	254,266	RI	297,478		
AL	1,504,611	IL	3,423,010	NC	2,809,416	SC	1,402,667		
AR	800,105	IN	1,907,554	ND	189,805	SD	224,216		
ΑZ	1,385,118	KS	811,095	NE	539,720	TN	1,887,414		
CA	8,544,888	KY	1,278,978	NH	381,693	TX	6,250,583		
CO	1,445,361	LA	1,245,306	NJ	2,376,792	UT	649,756		
CT	1,034,498	MA	1,868,218	NM	453,105	VA	2,343,690		
DC	168,352	MD	1,689,046	NV	698,333	VT	178,998		
DE	283,026	ME	397,033	NY	4,754,437	WA	1,878,034		
FL	5,332,703	MI	3,002,059	ОН	3,649,536	WI	1,798,215		
GΑ	2,572,383	MN	1,637,873	OK	999,272	WV	482,978		
HI	251,384	MO	1,792,641	OR	1,078,609	WY	133,029		
IA	931,744	MS	775,279	PA	3,852,626				

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880 www.dunhills.com